
CONTINUING ORIENTATION FALL 2017

All new students are expected to attend

Continuing Orientation Session Day/LLM LOTUS Evening 

Online Research Basics - hands on skills sessions from Lexis 

and Westlaw

Note: This week only on Thursday:

Thu, Aug 24, 12-1pm

Moot Court Room

Thu, Aug 24

7:35-8:35pm

Room TBD

Student Organization Fair

Outlining Workshop Tues, Sept 5

12-1pm

Moot Court Room

Thur, Sept 7

7:35-8:35pm

Room TBD

Training and Tips - how to install and use exam software Tues, Sept 12

12-1pm

Moot Court Room

Thur, Sept 14

7:35-8:35pm

Room TBD

What you don't know CAN hurt you: Tricky pitfalls when citing 

your sources

Tues, Sept 19

12-1pm

Moot Court Room

Thur, Sept 21

7:35-8:35pm

Room TBD

Exam Taking Workshop Tues, Sept 26

12-1pm

Moot Court Room

Thur, Sept 28

7:35-8:35pm

Room TBD

Career services session Tues, Oct 3

12-1pm

Room TBD

Thur, Oct 5

7:35-8:35pm

Room TBD

Career services session Tues,Oct 10

12-1pm

Room TBD

Thur, Oct 12

7:35-8:35pm

Room TBD

Curriculum Advising for  Spring Course selection TBD NA

Aug 30 4-6:30pm

Lobby


